EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Circuit Breakers — ©Copyright 2005 1-13
C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re

✓ Meets 1999, 2002 and 2005 National Electrical
Code requirements for AFCIs.
Catalog Numbering System
TABLE 1-17. CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
Type
BR = 1-Inch (25.4 mm)
CH = 3/4-Inch (19.1 mm)
CL = Classified breaker
for GE, Siemens,
T&B and Square D
HOMELINE
CHQ = Classified breaker
for Square D QO
BR  1  15  AF  CS
Amperes
15 = 15
20 = 20
Poles
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
Breaker Type
AF = Arc Fault
Packaging
CS = Clamshell
FIGURE 1-2. APPLICATION DIAGRAM
1-14 EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Circuit Breakers — Effective August 2005
C
irc
u
it B
re
a
k
e
rs
APPLICATION DIAGRAMS
FIGURE 1-3. 1-POLE SINGLE 120 VOLT LOAD APPLICATION
SOURCED BY 120/240 VAC
FIGURE 1-4. 1-POLE SHARED NEUTRAL WITH MULTI-DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE APPLICATION
FIGURE 1-5. 2-POLE 240 VOLT LOAD APPLICATION SOURCED
BY 120/240 VAC
FIGURE 1-6. 2-POLE SHARED NEUTRAL WITH DUPLEX
RECEPTACLE APPLICATION
N A B
120/240 Vac
Source
120 V
Duplex
Receptacle
1 Pole
Line B
Neutral
Neutral
Equipment Ground
N A B
120/240 Vac
Source
2-120 V
Duplex
Receptacles
2 Pole
Line B
Line A
Neutral
Neutral
Equipment Ground
Line B
N A B
120/240 Vac
Source
Line A 240 V